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The favorite carrier 
of the Nordics

Our vision
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We make 
everyday life easier

Our purpose
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Parcel terminals

Letter terminals

PostNord in brief

* Produced volumes eliminated for volumes between countries

PostNord’s delivery network also includes 
a number of hubs and distribution points 
in the Nordic region that are not shown in 
the picture.

SEK 40.7 billion net sales

28,500 employees

44% reduction in CO2 emissions since 2009

226 million parcels*

1.2 billion letters and other items of mail

8 000 distribution points in the Nordic region7.4 million downloads of the PostNord app

SEK 2.5 billion operating income
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PostNord organization

Group CEO

Nordic Strategy 
& Solutions

IT

Finance 

Legal & 
Staff Functions

PostNord Sverige PostNord Danmark PostNord Norge PostNord Strålfors

PostNord Finland reports to the Group CEO.
Germany and Direct Link report to PostNord Denmark.
Head of PostNord Denmark is also Group Deputy CEO.



Two opposing market trends
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Increase
in parcel 
volumes

2020–2021

Total: +14 %

B2C: +18 %

B2B: +8 %

Decrease
in letter 
volumes

2020–2021

Total : -10 %

Sweden: -10 %

Denmark: -8 %
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Development of letter and parcel volumes since 
the Group was formed
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Million letters Million parcels

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2016

2 332

2017 2018 2019

3 318
3 196

3 008
2 808

1 729

2 671
2 528

2 132
1 942

1 584

2015

Total Parcel Letters Denmark Letters Sweden

PostNord Group performance in mail and parcels

1 379

2020

1 245

2021
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Team principles

Team Continuous Integration

Shared service team that supports the OpenShift platform & CI/CD
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Simplified view of volumes around the clock

Sorting

Delivery

Transportation Transportation

Sorting

During peek 

periods, volumes 

are multiplied by 

2 to 3




